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Oberbayerische Bezirksmeisterschaft 2013

Armbrust 30m

Schutzenkl.
Name
Wagner
Huber

Keller
Sawicz

Armbrust 30m
Junioren m A

Name
Krack
Strasser

Armbrust 30m

Herren-Alt
Name
Huber
Muiller
Lukas
Pl6tz

Pl6tz

Rapp
Wintermayr

(5.20.10)
Vorname
Christian
Melanie
Gunther
Michael

(5.20.40)
Vorname
Raphael
Thomas

(5.20.50)
Vorname
Horst
Reinhold
Albert
Ursula
Hermann
Helmut
Peter

Armbrust nat. trad.

Schutzenkl.
Name
Wagner
Huber
Sawicz
Wollinger
Keller
Stéhrmann
Finkenzeller
Lagleder
Brandl

(5.31.10)
Vorname
Christian
Melanie
Michael
Christian
Gunther
Bernd
Markus
Florian
Daniel

Armbrust nat. trad.
Juniorenkl. m A (5.31.40)

Name
Strasser
Krack
Fischer

Vorname
Thomas
Raphael
Simon

VNr
402012
416005
416092
416092

VNr
416092
402012

VNr
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
402012
416092

(5.20.10)

VNr
416092
416092
402012
416092

VNr
402012
416005
416092
402012
416092
416092
416092
402012
402012

VNr
402012
416092
416092

Verein

Wacker Burghausen

SV Edelweil? Brunnenreuth e.V.
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3

Verein
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 2
Wacker Burghausen

Verein

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
Wacker Burghausen

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3

PR NON PR

Armbrust 30m
Schutzenklasse

Mannschaft

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 2
Wacker Burghausen

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3

Verein

Wacker Burghausen 1

SV Edelweil? Brunnenreuth e.V. 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 2
Wacker Burghausen 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 5
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3
Wacker Burghausen 2

Wacker Burghausen 2

Verein

Wacker Burghausen 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 5

1S
88
91
87
88

1S
90
92

1S
94
94
90
91
87
88
81

2.8
92
88
89
89

2.8
90
85

2.8
93
89
90
92
84
88
89

gedruckt am :

3.5 4S8 58S
88 95 93
89 89 85
89 81 88
87 91 90

3.5 4S8 58S
93 90 89
91 88 92

3.5 4S 5.5
92 98 97
94 95 92
93 96 95
92 96 95
88 96 99
93 95 93
85 93 94

1S 2S5 38
30 29 29
30 30 28
28 29 29
28 29 30
27 29 28
25 27 28
27 28 25
25 27 26
25 22 25

1S 2S5 38
29 30 30
29 30 26
28 28 28

13.03.13
6.S Summe
96 552
84 526
91 525
79 524
6.S Summe
92 544
89 537
6.S Summe
94 568
98 562
93 557
91 557
96 550
92 549
20 532
Summe
1675
1663
1638
1581
4.S Summe
29 117
29 117
30 116
29 116
29 113
28 108
28 108
29 107
25 97
4.S Summe
27 116
29 114
28 112



gedruckt am : 13.03.13

Oberbayerische Bezirksmeisterschaft 2013

Armbrust nat. trad.

Herren-Alt (5.31.50)
. S-Nr. Name Vorname VNr  Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
21 Miuller Reinhold 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrne.V. 1 29 29 30 29 117
25 Huber Horst 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrne.V. 1 29 30 28 29 116
19 Wintermayr Peter 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 4 29 27 29 30 115
18 Lukas Albert 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrne.V. 2 29 26 29 28 112
7 RoRler Jakob 416005 SV Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth e.V. 1 27 27 29 26 109
1 Rapp Helmut 402012 Wacker Burghausen 2 25 28 29 26 108
13 Kurz Anton 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrne.V. 3 25 23 28 29 105
. 14 Hofmann Thomas 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrne.V. 4 28 27 28 21 104
AK 10 Mdller Raphael 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrm e V. 1 30 30 29 29 118

Armbrust nat. trad.

Senioren (5.31.60)

. S-Nr. Name Vorname VNr  Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe
9 Bach Hannelore 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrne.V. 1 26 26 28 26 106
15 Breu Hermann 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrne.V. 1 25 26 24 26 101
17 Kroll Georg 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 4 22 18 17 15 72

Armbrust nat. trad.
(5.31.10) Schitzenklasse

PI. VNr Mannschaft Summe
1. 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrne.V. 1 351
2. 402012 Wacker Burghausen 1 349
| 3. 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 2 342
e 4. 416005 SV Edelweil Brunnenreuth e.V. 1 332
5. 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3 326
& 6. 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrne.V. 4 320
T 7. 402012 Wacker Burghausen 2 312
I 8. 416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 5 292



Oberbayerische Bezirksmeisterschaft 2013

Armbrust 10m

Schitzenkl.
Platz Startnr. Name
1. 23 Sinning
2. 90 Hilger
3. 42 Leibig
4, 53 Gral3l
5. 10 Horgai
6. 84 Reiter
7. 55 Lehmann
8. 41 Sawicz
9. 3 Fritz
10. 40 Keller
11. 24 Zieglmeir
12. 79 Ober
13. 30 Mouttet
14. 38 Jorg
15. 29 Opp
16. 68 Fischer
17. 98 Graf
18. 12 Gumowski
19. 86 Fischer
20. 28 Schwibinger
21. 99 Kohler
22. 63 Obermayer
23. 65 Sinzinger
24, 2 Baumeister
25. 21 Sabrowsky
26. 76 Zinsmeister

Armbrust 10m
Damen
Platz Startnr. Name
37 Huber
92 Pfeffermann
77 Sikora
31 Goldner
62 Sinzinger
83 Kistler
89 Seemi ller
78 Hilger
91 Nutzinger

© o N OABDNE

Armbrust 10m
Junioren m A
Platz Startnr. Name
97 Strasser
20 Zettl
15 Zettl
5 Kein
43 Krack
19 Schmaus
66 Reichmann
4 Kein

© NGk ®DNE

(5.10.10)
Vorname

Michael
Marco
Martin
Martin
Thomas
Michael
Gerhard
Michael
Wolfgang
Gunther
Stefan
Manuel
Christian
Johannes
Benedikt
Robert
Franz-Josef
Alexander
Simon
Peter
Thomas
Franz
Martin
Tobias
David
Andreas

(5.10.11)
Vorname

Melanie
Bettina
Renate
Andrea
Christina
Maria-Kristin
Kathrin
Susanne
Michaela

(5.10.40)
Vorname

Thomas
Matthias
Florian
Tobias
Raphael
Florian
Jaron
Markus

Platz
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VNr

412005
430039
416092
418009
403020
430003
418028
416092
401042
416092
412005
429032
413058
416019
413058
426033
418014
407024
430015
412022
411040
423031
423031
401042
409011
426053

VNr

416005
430039
426053
413058
423031
430003
430039
426053
430039

VNr

402012
409011
409011
401042
416092
409011
426011
401042

(5.10.10)
VNr

. 416092

430039
413058

. 409011
. 423031
. 401042

Verein

Tell Dasing

FSG Weilheim

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
SG Jarzt-Appercha

Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach
Alt-Bernried Bernried

SV Gemiitlichkeit 1906 Eching
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
Gemitlichkeit Todtenweis
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
Tell Dasing

Freischutzen" Pemmering e.V.
SSV Brucker Land

SV Hubertus Gaimersheim e.V.
SSV Brucker Land

FT 09 Starnberg

Eichenlaub Lohhof

Eintracht Karlsfeld

SG Huglfing

SGi Ottmaring

Gemutlichkeit Schweinersdorf
Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning 1
Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning 1
Gemitlichkeit Todtenweis
FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg
SG Funfseenland

Verein

SV Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth e.V.
FSG Weilheim

SG Funfseenland

SSV Brucker Land

Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning 1
Alt-Bernried Bernried

FSG Weilheim

SG Funfseenland

FSG Weilheim

Verein

Wacker Burghausen

FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg
FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg
Gemiitlichkeit Todtenweis

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e V. 1
FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg
Edelweil3 Gilching

Gemiitlichkeit Todtenweis

Armbrust 10m
Schitzenklasse
Mannschaft

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V.
FSG Weilheim

SSV Brucker Land

FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg
Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning 1
Gemutlichkeit Todtenweis

1.8

99
97
95
98
93
97
92
90
90
92
92
88
90
94
90
91
88
85
90
88
89
83
86

o

1.8

94
94
96
93
92
92
97

1.8

93
95
93
84
86
87
74
81

2.8

94
94
99
95
99
96
93
95
93
93
95
93
91
92
89
91
88
89
93
81
80
82
78

o

2.8

95
95
97
93
94
92
92

2.8

92
95
87
88
89
87
84
75

3.8

97
97
94
90
93
97
97
95
93
93
91
87
88
90
95
91
92
95
91
90
86
84
85

o

3.8

97
94
90
94
88
93
87

3.8

99
91
87
91
89
82
73
64

4.5

97
98
97
97
94
89
93
93
96
94
94
98
96
89
90
89
90
88
82
89
88
93
92

o

4.5

97
94
94
94
91
87
86

4.5

94
91
88
90
85
90
83
87

Summe

387
386
385
380
379
379
375
373
372
372
372
366
365
365
364
362
358
357
356
348
343
342
341

o

Summe

383
377
377
374
365
364
362

Summe

378
372
355
353
349
346
314
307

Summe

1130
1125
1103
1073
1048
1032



Platz Startnr.
1. 26
2. 60
3. 61
4, 59
5. 47
6. 46
7. 18
8. 27
9. 48

10. 1
11. 44
12. 93
13. 36
14. 45
15. 25
16. 49
17. 70
18. 75
19. 100
20. 17
21. 88
22. 87
23. 85
24, 35
25. 95
26. 81
27. 69
28. 73
29. 67
30. 58
31. 64
32. 16
33. 82
34. 6
35. 102
36. 72
37. 80
38. 22
39. 50
40. 39
41. 32
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Oberbayerische Bezirksmeisterschaft 2013

Armbrust 10m
Herren-Alt
Name

Pany
Georg
Rapp

Kurz
SchieRl
Muller
Hartl
Muller
Lukas
Obermeier
Huber
Plotz
RoRler
Schreiner
Wintermayr
Hofmann
Schirmer
Thiel
Schwertl
Miethaner
Nutzinger
Fischer
Gehm
Schuhmacher
Kuhn
Schweiger
Drexler
Erb

Thiel
Hartkopf
Lederer
Froschauer
Hohner
Schapfl
Hohn
Muller
Allgeier
Bayerlein
Meier
Sporrer
Thurner

L rhan ey
kel ey

(5.10.50)
Vorname

Johann
Karl
Helmut
Anton
Franz
Raphael
Walter
Reinhold
Albert
Werner
Horst
Ursula
Jakob
Maximilian
Peter
Thomas
Peter
Gotz
Helmut
Rainer
Josef
Herbert
Renate
Roland
Karl
Josef
Volker
Manfred
Hartmut
Otto
Irene
Herbert
Kaspar
Paul
Thomas
Gerhard
Lorenz
Markus
Josef
Erich
Martin
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VNr

412005
423031
423031
418028
416092
416092
409011
412005
416092
401028
416092
430044
416005
416092
412005
416092
426033
426053
411040
409011
430015
430015
430003
416005
430044
429063
426033
426053
426027
418028
423031
409011
429063
401042
423031
426053
429063
409012
416092
416022
413015

(5.10.50)
VNr

. 412005
. 416092
. 416092

423031

. 416005

430044
409011

. 426033
. 426053
. 429063
. 403020
. 418028
. 416092

Verein

Tell Dasing

Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning 1
Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning 1

SV Gemiitlichkeit 1906 Eching
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e V. 1
FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg

Tell Dasing

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 2
Wildmoosschiitzen Mauerbach
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e V. 1
SSV Weilheim

SV Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth e.V. 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 1
Tell Dasing

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 2
FT 09 Starnberg

SG Funfseenland

Gemutlichkeit Schweinersdorf
FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg

SG Huglfing

SG Huglfing

Alt-Bernried Bernried

SV Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth e.V. 1
SSV Weilheim

Alpenblick" Maitenbeth e.V. 1
FT 09 Starnberg

SG Funfseenland
Hubertusschitzen Planegg

SV Gemiitlichkeit 1906 Eching
Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning 1

FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg
Alpenblick" Maitenbeth e.V. 1
Gemitlichkeit Todtenweis

FSG Tittmoning

SG Funfseenland

Alpenblick" Maitenbeth e.V. 1
SG 1809 Grafing

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3
SV Bavaria Gerolfing e.V.

Graf Hatto Schiitzen Hattenhofen

Armbrust 10m
Herren-Alt
Mannschaft

Tell Dasing

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e V. 1
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 2
Kgl.priv.SG Tittmoning 1

SV Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth e.V. 1
SSV Weilheim

FSG 1887 Glonn-Zinneberg

FT 09 Starnberg

SG Funfseenland

Alpenblick" Maitenbeth e.V. 1
Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach 1

SV Gemiitlichkeit 1906 Eching
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3

Summe

385
379
375
375
374
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
370
369
367
365
365
364
363
362
360
360
359
359
358
358
357
355
348
347
347
347
345
343
337
312

O O O o

Summe

1128
1117
1115
1101
1094
1086
1084
1067
1051
1017
1009
750
676



Platz Startnr.
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96
103
104

14

34

94
101

71
51
54

11
52
13

74
57
56
33
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Armbrust 10m
Senioren Am (5.10.60)

Name Vorname VNr Verein

Zierer Gerhard 417044 Edenthal Seestall

Ronacher Walter 423005 FSG Berchtesgaden

Sinzinger Josef 423031 FSG Tittmoning

Wallner Josef 407036 Germania Prittlbach

Bach Hannelore 416005 SV Edelwei3 Brunnenreuth e.V. 1
PI6 tz Hermann 430044 SSV Weilheim

Hero Sebastian 411040 Gemiitlichkeit Schweinersdorf
Horgai Manfred 403020  Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach 1
Sydow Karl-Heinz 426033 FT 09 Starnberg

Bock Siegmund 416092  ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3
Demmelmair Helmut 418028 SV Gemiitlichkeit 1906 Eching
Schlosser Siegfried 403020  Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach 1
Bohm Dieter 404004 FSG Diessen

Breu Hermann 416092  ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn e.V. 3
Schlitt Georg 407036 Germania Prittlbach

Keller Johann 403020  Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach 1
Kagerer Walter 426053 SG Finfseenland

Teufel Peter 418028 SV Gemiitlichkeit 1906 Eching
Forster Klaus 418028 SV Gemiitlichkeit 1906 Eching
Engelhardt Lothar 416005 SV Edelweil Brunnenreuth e.V.

1.8

93
90
85
88
90
90
86
83
92
84
88
83
73
83
76
81
77
85
76
0

2.8

94
95
95
93
89
88
83
84
86
91
86
93
85
82
82
85
91
80
23
0

3.8

94
97
93
90
91
88
87
88
90
82
79
79
82
85
85
82
80
71
0
0

4.5

91
89
92
93
92
88
89
89
76
86
85
81
93
83
88
81
81
77
0
0

Summe

372
371
365
364
362
354
345
344
344
343
338
336
333
333
331
329
329
313
99
0



